
DEDICATION OPPORTUNITIES

EidenJewishCommunityCenter.org

*These will have dedication names on the exterior of the building

Campus Dedication*
Community Center Naming*
Social Hall
Main Lobby
Classrooms /Childrens Play Area (x2)
Commercial Kitchen
Rabbi’s Office (x2)
Offices (x2)
Entrance Courtyard
Singles Rooftop
Rooftop (Adjacent to Social Hall)

  

Naming of Women’s Mikvah*
Women’s Mikvah Entrance / Lobby 
Women’s Mikvah Room
Women’s Preparation Room (x5)
Naming of Men’s Mikvah
Men’s Mikvah
Men’s Preparation Room

$5,400,000
$1,800,000

$500,000
$100,000

$72,000
$72,000
$36,000

1 Sold / 1 Available  $25,000
$180,000
$360,000
$180,000

$1,800,000
$250,000

$95,000
3 Sold / 2 Available  $100,000

$770,000
$100,000

$72,000

Community Center

Mikvah

Dedication of Entire “Tree of Life”
Gold Leaf
Silver Leaf
Copper Leaf

$54,000
1 Sold / 19 Available  $18,000
5 Sold /10 Available  $10,000

20 Available    $5,000

Tree of Life Dedications



DEDICATION OPPORTUNITIES

EidenJewishCommunityCenter.org

Chabad Synagogue
Chabad Aron Kodesh & Parochet
Chabad Ner Tamid
Chabad Bima
Sephardic Synagogue
Sephardic Aron Kodesh & Parochet
Sephardic Ner Tamid
Sephardic Bima
Shtiebel
Shtiebel Aron Kodesh & Parochet
Study Room
Menorah
Digital Luach
Coffee Stations (x2 $18,000 each)
Elevator

$500,000
$100,000

$18,000
$18,000

$500,000
$72,000
$18,000
$18,000

$360,000
$72,000
$25,000
$26,000
$10,000
$36,000
$72,000

Synagogues

Naming of School Building*
Playground 
Rooftop
Classrooms (x5)
Mezzanine Staff Room
Director’s Office
Main Office
Front Door Mezuzah

$1,800,000
$180,000
$360,000

$50,000
$36,000
$36,000
$25,000
$18,000

The Jewish Montessori

*These will have dedication names on the exterior of the building


