## DEDICATION OPPORTUNITIES

Community Center

0	Campus Dedication*	\$5,400,000
0	Community Center Naming*	\$1,800,000
	Social Hall	<del>\$500,000</del>
	Main Lobby	<del>\$100,000</del>
	Classrooms /Childrens Play Area (x2)	<del>\$72,000</del>
	Commercial Kitchen	<del>\$72,000</del>
	Rabbi's Office (x2)	<del>\$36,000</del>
0	Offices (x2)	1 Sold / 1 Available \$25,000
0	Entrance Courtyard	\$180,000
0	Singles Rooftop	\$360,000
0	Rooftop (Adjacent to Social Hall)	\$180,000

Tree of Life Dedications  Dedication of Entire "Tree of		Dedication of Entire "Tree of Life"	<del>\$54,000</del>
	0	Gold Leaf	1 Sold / 19 Available \$18,000
	0	Silver Leaf	5 Sold /10 Available \$10,000
	0	Copper Leaf	20 Available \$5,000

## Mikvah

0	Naming of Women's Mikvah*	\$1,800,000
	Women's Mikvah Entrance / Lobby	<del>\$250,000</del>
$\bullet$	Women's Mikvah Room	<del>\$95,000</del>
0	Women's Preparation Room (x5)	3 Sold / 2 Available \$100,000
0	Naming of Men's Mikvah	\$ <i>77</i> 0,000
0	Men's Mikvah	\$100,000
0	Men's Preparation Room	\$72,000

\*These will have dedication names on the exterior of the building



## DEDICATION OPPORTUNITIES

Synagogues

	Chabad Synagogue	<del>\$500,000</del>
	Chabad Aron Kodesh & Parochet	<del>\$100,000</del>
0	Chabad Ner Tamid	\$18,000
0	Chabad Bima	\$18,000
	Sephardic Synagogue	<del>\$500,000</del>
	Sephardic Aron Kodesh & Parochet	<del>\$72,000</del>
0	Sephardic Ner Tamid	\$18,000
0	Sephardic Bima	\$18,000
0	Shtiebel	\$360,000
0	Shtiebel Aron Kodesh & Parochet	\$72,000
	Study Room	<del>\$25,000</del>
0	Menorah	\$26,000
0	Digital Luach	\$10,000
0	Coffee Stations (x2 \$18,000 each)	\$36,000
0	Elevator	\$72,000

## The Jewish Montessori

0	Naming of School Building*	\$1,800,000
0	Playground	\$180,000
0	Rooftop	\$360,000
	Classrooms (x5)	<del>\$50,000</del>
0	Mezzanine Staff Room	\$36,000
	Director's Office	<del>\$36,000</del>
	Main Office	<del>\$25,000</del>
	Front Door Mezuzah	<del>\$18,000</del>

\*These will have dedication names on the exterior of the building

